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Hydrophore RURIS AguaPower 40105

Engine power

Maximum absorption depth
Maximum discharge height
Tank volume

Flow

Turbine

Winding

Pressure gauge

Cable length

Bronze coupling

Hose connector type

Noise level

Net weight with accessories

Warranty

1800W

9m
70m
24|
60! / min
Bronze
aluminum
Standard
2m
5 ways
55cm
76 dB
30.44 kg
24 months
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